29-Jun

1 MARINES

2 POP-LAZIC
3 DELANEY

4 CHAHINE

5 MA

6 DYKHOUSE
7 GOGOL

8 AMMERMAN
9 NGUYEN
10 INGRAM
11 GRATZEK
12 SHILIN
13 PAULSON
14 BARBIERI
15 PHU

16 BONNER
17 FRAKES

18 RICHARDS
19 CORDLE
20 GIUS
21 EFTEKHAR
22 STILTNER
23 KURTYKO
24 KRUSE
25 PARIMBELLI
26 RANTTILA
27 ZHANG
28 CHALIFOUX

29 MATSUZAWA

30 LANDRY

10:00 PM
MAURICIO
GABRIELLE
WILLIAM
SIMON
MICHAEL
DANIEL
NEAL
KEVIN
BAO
MICHAEL
RODERICK
ANDREAS
MARCIA
JOHN
VINCENT
LLOYD
STEPHEN
DANIEL
CHRISTOPHER
GREGORY
TAVAN
EDWARD
MALGORZATA
SEBASTIAN
ROBERTO
TOMMI
ZHI
DALE
DEBORAH
CHRISTIEN

275 entries
MONTERREY
TORONTO
BEXLEYHEATH
ST ALBANS
LONDON
SIOUX FALLS
SUWANEE
MASON
HOUSTON
BEXLEY
GRAND FORKS
STUTTGARY
LANGDON
MARLTON
SACRAMENTO
WINNIPEG
RESEDA
ENTERPRISE
LADY LAKE
FORT COLLINS
EAST LANSING
EDGEWATER
LANCASTER
22119 HAMBURG GERMANY
TREVIOLO
SWEDEN
AURORA
KINUSO
BOISE
DIEPPE

ON

VIC
ON
SD
GA
Mi
TX

ND

ND
NJ

CA
MB
CA
NT
FL

CO
Mi

CO
NY

CcoO
AB
ID

NB

MX
CA
UK
AS
CA
us
usS
us
(O
UK
usS
GM
us
us
usS
CA
us
CA
usS
us
usS
us
usS
GM
IT
SW
us
CA
us
CA

$6,601
$4,079
$2,960
$2,184
$1,638
$1,248
$966
$759
$606
$490
$490
$490
$403
$403
$403
$336
$336
$336
$284
$284
$284
$243
$243
$243
$211
$211
$211
$186
$186
$186



